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Pine River 201541 H | #TAETHE HMERE | STiurAETES 5,000 | 201542 | $10.8200 | $54,100.0000 4,635,500
Capital 19 H M & 16 H
Management PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 5,000 [ 201542 A | $10.8000 | $54,000.0000 4,640,500
L.P. i & 16 H
LTETHE HirgE | SIuTETES 5,000 | 201542 | $10.7400 | $53,700.0000 4,645,500
it &) 16 H
TETHE HirgE | SIuiTETES 1,500 | 201542 H | $10.6800 | $16,020.0000 4,647,000
Fit &) 16 H
PTTETHE HikRE | SIITET RS 5,000 [ 201542 A | $10.6200 | $53,100.0000 4,652,000
Fit &) 16 H




PTTETE HiknlE | FIITETES 5,000 | 2015422 A | $10.5600 | $52,800.0000 4,657,000
e | 16 H

TTETE HAgRIZE | STOTAETES 2,500 | 201542 H | $10.5200 | $26,300.0000 4,659,500
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 2,500 | 201542 H | $10.5100 | $26,275.0000 4,662,000
Mt | 16 H

1T4ETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 5,000 | 201542 A | $10.5000 | $52,500.0000 4,667,000
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 5,000 | 2015422 A | $10.4800 | $52,400.0000 4,672,000
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 5,000 [ 201542 A | $10.4600 | $52,300.0000 4,677,000
fit | 16 H

PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 4,000 | 201542 H | $10.4400 | $41,760.0000 4,681,000
fit | 16 H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 1,000 | 201542 A | $10.4300 | $10,430.0000 4,682,000
i &) 16 H

fTETHE HiRlE | SIITETES 10,000 | 201542 A | $10.4200 | $104,200.0000 4,692,000
i &y 16 H

PTETHE HignlE | ST TES 10,000 | 201542 A | $10.4000 | $104,000.0000 4,702,000
i &y 16 H

PTETHE HigRE | SIITETES 10,000 | 2015 4= 2 A | $10.3800 | $103,800.0000 4,712,000
i &y 16 H




il=
PTTETE HiknlE | FIITETES 13,000 | 201542 H | $10.3600 | $134,680.0000 4,725,000
b &) 16 H
PTTETHE HAgRIZE | STOTAETES 2,000 | 201542 H | $10.3500 | $20,700.0000 4,727,000
Mt | 16 H
SHETE HpEmE | ST T AES 10,000 | 201542 H | $10.3400 | $103,400.0000 4,737,000
Mt | 16 H
SHETHE HpEE | ST T AES 10,000 | 201542 H | $10.3200 | $103,200.0000 4,747,000
Mt | 16 H
PTETHE HMEgmlE | STitATES 5,000 | 201542 F | $10.2800 | $51,400.0000 4,752,000
Mt | 16 H
PTETHE HirgnE | STuiTETES 5,000 | 201542 | $10.2400 | $51,200.0000 4,757,000
fit | 16 H
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Pine River Capital Management L.P./25%4% 1 Pine River Capital Management LLC #EA Y/ E] -



